

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	AT8423	
Product Name	Classic Honeycomb Chocolate Crisp Gift Bundle	
Brand Contact Address	Colian UK 1 Glentworth Court Lime Kiln Close Stoke Gifford BS34 8SR	
Net Weight	686g (3 x 162g + 200g)	
Country of Origin	Poland	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry pace	
Ingredients	<p>Elizabeth Shaw Dark Chocolate Mint Honeycomb Crisp 162g: Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa mass, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, invert sugar syrup, emulsifier: lecithin (soya), peppermint flavouring, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate.</p> <p>Dark chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 55% min.</p> <p>Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain peanuts, nuts, milk and cereals containing gluten.</p> <p>Elizabeth Shaw Milk Chocolate Mint Honeycomb Crisp 162g : Ingredients: Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, emulsifier: lecithin (soya), flavourings: peppermint, natural vanilla; raising agent: sodium bicarbonate.</p> <p>Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids 31% minimum, milk solids 21% minimum.</p> <p>Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain peanuts, nuts and cereals containing gluten.</p> <p>Elizabeth Shaw Milk Chocolate Orange Honeycomb Crisp 162g: Ingredients: Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, emulsifier: lecithin (soya), natural flavourings: (orange, vanilla); raising agent: sodium bicarbonate.</p>	

	<p>Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids 31% min., milk solids 21% min.</p> <p>Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain peanuts, nuts and cereals containing gluten.</p> <p>Elizabeth Shaw Dark & Milk Chocolate Mint Collection 200g INGREDIENTS: Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, glucose syrup, whole milk powder, water, humectant: sorbitol syrup; emulsifier: lecithin (soya); invert sugar syrup, vegetable fat (palm, shea) in varying proportions, fat-reduced cocoa powder, peppermint flavouring, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate; natural flavourings (mint oil, vanilla), flavouring.</p> <p>Dark chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 55% minimum. Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 31% minimum, Milk Solids 21% minimum. Dark* chocolate on mint cremes contains: Cocoa Solids 44% minimum and contains vegetable fats in addition to cocoa butter.</p> <p>Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain peanuts, nuts and cereals containing gluten.</p>
--	---

Allergy Information	All listed above
---------------------	------------------

Nutritional Information : Elizabeth Shaw Dark Chocolate Mint Honeycomb Crisp 162g:

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	2079	131
Energy (kcal)	495	31
Fat (g)	25	1.6
Of which saturates (g)	15	0.9
Carbohydrates (g)	59	3.7
of which sugars (g)	53	3.3
Fibre (g)	7.1	0.4
Protein (g)	4.5	0.3
Salt (g)	0.01	0

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
Refund Policy		
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

Nutritional Information : Elizabeth Shaw Milk Chocolate Mint Honeycomb Crisp 162g :		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	2132	134
Energy (kcal)	508	32
Fat (g)	25	1.6
Of which saturates (g)	15	0.9
Carbohydrates (g)	64	4
of which sugars (g)	60	3.8
Fibre (g)	1.6	0.1
Protein (g)	5.5	0.3
Salt (g)	0.16	0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

Nutritional Information : Elizabeth Shaw Milk Chocolate Orange Honeycomb Crisp 162g:		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	2120	133
Energy (kcal)	506	32
Fat (g)	25	1.6
Of which saturates (g)	15	0.9
Carbohydrates (g)	64	4
of which sugars (g)	60	3.8
Fibre (g)	1.6	0.1
Protein (g)	5.5	0.3

Salt (g)	0.27	0.02
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

Nutritional Information : Elizabeth Shaw Dark & Milk Chocolate Mint Collection 200g		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2011	
Energy (kcal)	480	
Fat (g)	22	
Of which saturates (g)	13	
Carbohydrates (g)	65	
of which sugars (g)	61	
Fibre (g)	3.8	
Protein (g)	4.1	
Salt (g)	0.11	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N